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HSE INDICATORS MONTHLY REPORT

	
	Indicators
	Target
	Total
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	LEADING
	HSE training
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	HSE Inspections
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Safety Talk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	HSE Meeting
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Hazards Identified and corrected
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Near Miss
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LAGGING
	Number of First Aid
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Number of Accident
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Injury Severity Rate
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Lost Time Frequency Rate
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Work Refusal
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	JHSC unresolved concerns
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	MOL Citations
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	WCB Claims 
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